



"It is illusion that makes you think that your neighbor is someone other than yourself."

### — Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan

Today is the UN's International Day of Happiness, a global celebration calling for greater emphasis on the happiness and well-being of people around the world. This year's theme is "Happier Together."

At Share & Care, we've seen the positive results of people joining together to create a better world for all. Are you ready to celebrate with us?

**SPREAD HAPPINESS** 

Your donation can provide healthcare for new mothers, education for needy children, empowerment for young girls, and so much more. Here are just a couple examples of how you can help the global community be **happier together**.

# It Takes a Village



"After getting training, I understand that I can change my life. I will be happy to see such transformation in each and every woman in my village." — Basanti Devi

Gender inequality is deeply rooted in traditions and institutions. That's why our Women Empowerment program uses the power of collective efforts – such as self-help groups and peer mentoring – to create real, lasting change for women and their families.

#### **A Better Tomorrow**



"The best part is how our teachers help us feel more confident and happy."

— Swarashree Thale, Std. X

Our Educate 2 Success program helps underprivileged rural children complete their schooling. We follow a holistic approach that focuses on community awareness as well as on individual empowerment to help students truly thrive.

## Ready to help make the world a happier place?

MAKE A DONATION

Now, you can continue to support our life-saving mission by shopping on <a href="MargonSmile"><u>AmazonSmile</u></a>! When you shop using this link, a percentage of your purchase will be donated to Share & Care Foundation.





MAKE A DONATION

#### View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 676 Winters Ave. Paramus, NJ 07652 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2019 Share & Care Foundation